QUANTA SERVICES INC.

QUANTA SERVICES INC.
ISIN: US74762E1029

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Price
243.26 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.99% (-2.42)

US74762E1029
PWR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

33,314 EUR
S&P 500

242.19 USD (100)
243.46 USD (100)
246.66 USD
248.2067 USD
242.61 USD
245.68 USD
244.236559 USD
1,134,686
277,260,200.77
21,971
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US74762E1029-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS74762E1029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74762E1029&ID_NOTATION=82039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74762E1029&ID_NOTATION=82039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab913fa957f28b6d5d540895bbfcca81364b9565ea11f56605d755061feb4bd6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71bcf59dbd19338c0&time=1713710559&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7399e1b8f1bc049bb885781cc4aa207ae8a52c26d01ef962063cfcb274e6c54a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5542462abcd0f3d4&time=1713710559&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4856aa4516e2d243afae2fda488b7461bde00456dbb4215f5df77d282bf992c9&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b323a7a515f54c94&time=1713710559&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=353382489bb1aaee66d2ad88d0294546261e1cba1eaf955ce399e65700e90fcc&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c37a506eb2dc390c0&time=1713710559&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43645ee3f194770348703e83549abea0345ccfad26e513b6d953ba16b1556805&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7bdea56f6f387f40&time=1713710559&tool=RSC

QUANTA SERVICES INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Price
243.26 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.99% (-2.42)

ISIN US74762E1029
Symbol PWR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33,314 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 242.19 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 243.46 USD (100)
Open 246.66 USD
High 248.2067 USD
Low 242.61 USD
Close (prev. day) 245.68 USD
VWAP 244.236559 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,134,686
Trading volume 277,260,200.77
Number of trades 21,971
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +44.16% +46.53% +153.85%
Perf (abs.) +74.52  +77.25  +147.43
Beta 1.57 1.42 1.12
Volatility 30.77 29.37 33.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for QUANTA SERVICES INC.

246.50 USD (942,423)
251.78 USD (803,027)
221.91 USD (968,885)
200.48 USD (951,810)

265.82 USD (2024/04/04)

187.27 USD (2024/01/23)

265.82 USD (2024/04/04)

153.74 USD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 228.40 EUR  0.05 10

19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:51 228.10 EUR  0.00 5

19
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 243.26 USD  277.26 21,971

19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:09 230.60 EUR  0.00 2

19
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:43 258.2360 USD 0.47 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36748951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33733084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306151082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805320
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 15:50 230.00 EUR
19

2024/04/ 08:10 228.20 EUR
19

2024/04/ 08:13 228.50 EUR
19

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2965291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343716

QUANTA SERVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

- Quanta Services, Inc. engages in the provision of comprehensive infrastructure solutions to
@ [l H n H T A the electric power, oil and gas, communication, pipeline, and energy industries. It operates
SERVICES, INC. through the following segments: Electric Power, Renewable Energy, and Underground and
Infrastructure. The Electric Power segment provides services for the electric power and
communications markets. The Renewable Energy segment is involved in providing
infrastructure solutions to customers involved in the renewable energy industry. The
Contact Details Underground and Infrastructure segment offers infrastructure solutions to customers
QUANTA SERVICES INC. involved in the transportation, distribution, storage, development, and processing of natural

gas, oil, and other products. The company was founded by Kevin D. Miller, Steven P.
=< Colmar, William G. Parkhouse, and John R. Colson on August 19, 1997 and is

2727 North Loop West - 77008 Houston headquartered in Houston, TX.
Telefon: +1-713-629-7600
Fax: +
E-mail: info@quantaservices.com Members of Management Board
David Chairman of Board of
PDF Downloads McClanahan Directors
Company report: QUANTA SERVICES 1% Bernard Fried M_ember of Board of
INC Directors
Doyle Beneby Member of Board of
Directors
Holli Ladhani Member of Board of
Directors
Margaret Member of Board of
Shannon Directors
Martha Wyrsch Member of Board of
Directors
Raul Valentin Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Rowe Member of Board of
Directors
Vincent Foster Member of Board of
Directors
Worthing Member of Board of
Jackman Directors
Earl C. (Duke) Chairman of Managing
Austin, Jr. Board
Derrick A. Jensen Member of Executive
Committee
Jayshree Desai Member of Executive
Committee
Redgie Probst Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@quantaservices.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US74762E1029-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS74762E1029
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